
Adjunct Instructors Teaching in Term 202601 by Campus
Homer Campus

Last Name First Name Email Address SUBJ Subjects Taught
Arik Ayjan aarik@alaska.edu SPAN Spanish
Berg Edward eeberg@alaska.edu GEOL Geology
Bridges Janyce jrbridges3@alaska.edu HCA Health Care Assisting
Cason Jacqueline jecason@alaska.edu ENGL English
Cortes Stephanie srcortes@alaska.edu ASTR Astronomy
Cosman Delcenia dccosman@alaska.edu ENGL English
Dunneback Devan dgdunneback@alaska.edu BADA Business & Data Analytics
Frost Kimberly kafrost2@alaska.edu UNIV University Studies
Goldman Kenneth kjgoldman@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
Haines Michael mjhaines@alaska.edu BADA Business & Data Analytics
Harness Mercedes mmharness@alaska.edu WRTG Writing
Kallevig Heather hakallevig@alaska.edu COMM Communication
Landess Amy adlandess@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
Longan Sara swlongan@alaska.edu HS Health Science
Messina Marisa mgmessina@alaska.edu COMM Communication
Person Julia japerson@alaska.edu HUMS, PSY Human Services, Psychology
Pettibone David dmpettibone@alaska.edu ART Art
Roff Donna Lynne lhroff@alaska.edu DNCE, HUM Dance, Humanities
Rosencrans Randal rgrosencrans@alaska.edu JUST Justice
Simmons Pamela pasimmons@alaska.edu ENG, WRTG English, Writing
Stineff Andrea arstineff@alaska.edu MATH Mathematics
Stineff Matthew mestineff@alaska.edu CHEM Chemistry
Stumpf Davida drstumpf@alaska.edu HCA Health Care Assisting
Webber Marc mawebber@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
Woods Sandra smwoods3@alaska.edu DN, HS Dietetics & Nutrition, Health Science
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Baumgardner Traci tlbaumgardner@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
Jonsson Scott sajonsson@alaska.edu PHIL Philosophy
Marshall Daniel dlmarshall@alaska.edu ENGL English

Soldotna Campus
Last Name First Name Email Address SUBJ Subjects Taught

Amundson Robert rgamundson@alaska.edu HUM, STAT Humanities, Statistics
Atcheson David daatcheson@alaska.edu CED Community Education
Boutin Isabelle iboutin@alaska.edu BADA Business & Data Analytics
Brown-Watson Becky bbrownwatson@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
Burton Mark mburto14@alaska.edu BIOL, CHEM Biology, Chemistry
Canedo-Escarcega Evangelina ecanedoescarcega@alaska.edu SPAN Spanish
Daly Shelby scdaly@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
Daniels Lucy ldaniels2@alaska.edu AKNS Alaska Native Studies
Davis Lori lldavis5@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
Dobmeyer Elizabeth emdobmeyer@alaska.edu HIST History
Dusek Lynn lmdusek@alaska.edu EDEC, PSY ED: Early Childhood, Psychology
Edwards-Smith Dawn dredwardssmith@alaska.edu MATH Mathematics
Foster Ruben rafoster2@alaska.edu JUST Justice
Hall Robert rahall5@alaska.edu WELD Welding Technology
Jones-Foster Sarah skjonesfoster@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
Kochis Richard rkochis@alaska.edu ET, PRT Electronics Technology, Process Technology
Koetitz Seth skoetitz@alaska.edu MT Marine Technology
Lack Anthony alack@alaska.edu SOC Sociology
Leaders Shara sbleaders@alaska.edu MATH Mathematics
Lehtinen Yasuko ylehtinen@alaska.edu JPN Japanese
Leiter Gary gleiter@alaska.edu MATH Mathematics
Minogue Troy tminogue@alaska.edu MATH Mathematics
Monyahan Anastasia HCA Health Care Assisting
Murdoch Olena omurdoch@alaska.edu CHEM Chemistry
Musgrave Brenner bamusgrave@alaska.edu PRT Process Technology
Notter Jason jnotter1@alaska.edu ART Art

mailto:tlbaumgardner@alaska.edu
mailto:sajonsson@alaska.edu
mailto:dlmarshall@alaska.edu
mailto:rgamundson@alaska.edu
mailto:daatcheson@alaska.edu
mailto:iboutin@alaska.edu
mailto:bbrownwatson@alaska.edu
mailto:mburto14@alaska.edu
mailto:ecanedoescarcega@alaska.edu
mailto:scdaly@alaska.edu
mailto:ldaniels2@alaska.edu
mailto:lldavis5@alaska.edu
mailto:emdobmeyer@alaska.edu
mailto:lmdusek@alaska.edu
mailto:dredwardssmith@alaska.edu
mailto:rafoster2@alaska.edu
mailto:rahall5@alaska.edu
mailto:skjonesfoster@alaska.edu
mailto:rkochis@alaska.edu
mailto:skoetitz@alaska.edu
mailto:alack@alaska.edu
mailto:sbleaders@alaska.edu
mailto:ylehtinen@alaska.edu
mailto:gleiter@alaska.edu
mailto:tminogue@alaska.edu
mailto:omurdoch@alaska.edu
mailto:bamusgrave@alaska.edu
mailto:jnotter1@alaska.edu


Okonek Erin eokonek@alaska.edu PRT Process Technology
Osowski Chris cosowski@alaska.edu PRT Process Technology
Pace Kimberly kjpace@alaska.edu PS Political Science
Pearson Roger rwpearson@alaska.edu GEOG Geography
Perry Tiffani tjperry@alaska.edu EMT, PMED Emergency Medical Technology, Paramedical Technology
Peterson Sassa speterson@alaska.edu AKNS Alaska Native Studies
Ramponi Robert rjramponi@alaska.edu MUS Music
Roe Kerri kjroe@alaska.edu WRTG Writing
Roper Maryna mroper3@alaska.edu CHEM Chemistry
Rudkin Kimberly krudkin@alaska.edu WRTG Writing
Scott Jennifer jlscott4@alaska.edu WRTG Writing
Sequeira Heidi hrsequeira@alaska.edu HCA Health Care Assisting
Siemers Jeffrey jgsiemers@alaska.edu ART, PHIL Art, Philosophy
Siptrott Tyna tlsiptrott@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
Slawson Donita dlslawson@alaska.edu AKNS Alaska Native Studies
Stark Angela arstark@alaska.edu PSY Psychology
Swaby Elizabeth emreiter@alaska.edu MATH, UNIV Mathematics, University Studies
Tally Taz ttally@alaska.edu GEOL Geology
Vroman Steven svroman@alaska.edu ET, PETR Electronics Technology, Petroleum Technology
Weaver Rebecca rweaver10@alaska.edu MATH Mathematics
Williams Jennifer jiwilliams4@alaska.edu AKNS Alaska Native Studies
Wiseman Kayli kwiseman2@alaska.edu MATH Mathematics
Zlotnik Niko szlotnik@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
Weaver Rebecca rweaver10@alaska.edu MATH Mathematics
Williams Jennifer jiwilliams4@alaska.edu AKNS Alaska Native Studies
Wiseman Kayli kwiseman2@alaska.edu MATH Mathematics
Zlotnik Niko szlotnik@alaska.edu BIOL Biology
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